Espaiioi 6
Pronombres

Nombre

Fill in the blanks next to each Spanish pronoun, writing what each pronoun means in English.

yo nosotros
nosotras

ta

él ellos

ella ellas

usted ustedes

Decide which of the above pronouns best replace the following subjects. Write the correct

answer on the lines below. jn  SPanSh.
1.

28

8.

9.

You (to a friend)

Yolanda y yo

I

Gregorio

Patricio y td

You (to an aduit)

Andréa

Victor y David

Lilia y Juana

10. Carlota
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